
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL POWER ENGINEERING: CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 2022 
 

QUALIFICATION : BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (H0NOURS)  QUALIFICATION CODE : TBC (B) 

S/N SUBJECT CODE STAFF STAFF NO STUD. NO LECT/PRACT/TUT 

1 Power Systems Engineering 1 TBA Prof IE Davidson 40012538 40  

2 Engineering Research Project TBA Dr EE Ojo 40010741 40  

3 Electrical Machines and Drives TBA Dr M Kabeya 40015408 40  

4 DC Distribution Systems TBA Mr Clarence Leoaneka 40009102 40  

5 PV and Energy Storage Systems TBA Ms TK Mazibuko 40006429 40  

6 Electromagnetic Fied Theory TBA Mr. E Bussy 50000812 40  

       

QUALIFICATION: BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (POWER ENG) QUALIFICATION CODE: BNPWE1 
S/N SUBJECT CODE STAFF STAFF NO STUD. NO. LECT/PRACT/TUT 

 Level 1 S1B 2021 (B)      

1 Mech of Machines 1 MCHM101 Serviced by Mech Eng Dept  120  

2 Maths 1B EMTA102 Serviced By Maths Depart  120  

3 Physics 1B EPHB101 Serviced by Physics Dept  120  

4 Electrical Principles 1 

(Servicing EPE / IDE / ME) 
ELEP101 Mr Kabulo Loji / Ms N Mtukushe 

 
120 YES 

5 Analogue Electronics ANLE101 Serviced by Electron Eng Dept  120  

6 Digits 1A DGTE101 Serviced by Electron Eng Dept  120  

 

 Level 2 S2B 2021 (B)      

1 Mechanical Technology 2 MTCH202 Dr Evans Ojo 40010741 120 YES 

2 Maths 2B EMTA202 Serviced by Maths Dept  120  

3 Engineering Design EDRD101 Dr Timothy Akindeji 40011267 120 YES 

4 Electrical Machines 1 EMCH101 Dr M Kabeya 40015408 120 YES 

5 Power Systems 1 PWRS101 Dr. Katleho Moloi  120 NO 

6 Illumination ILLM101 Mr Dwayne Reddy 40009113 120 YES 

7 
Electrical Principles 2 

(Servicing EC Eng) 
ELEP201 Mr Rodney Stops 

 
200 YES 

8 
Electrical Technology Appli- 

cations (Servicing ME Eng) 
EITA101 Mr Nelson Chetty 

 
120 NO 

 

 Level 3 S3B 2021 (B)      

1 Environmental Eng EVEN101 Ms. Omolara Afolabi (P/T) 40016040 120 NO 

2 Strength of Materials STMT201 Serviced by Mech Eng Dept  120  

3 Design Project 2 DSPJ201 
Ms Thokozile Mazibuko / 

Prof IE Davidson 
40006429 120 YES 

4 Utility of Plant UTEP101 Mr. Eamon Bussy 50000812 120 NO 

5 Electrical Protection EPRT101 Mr Clarence Leoaneka 40009102 120 NO 

6 Renewable Energy RNES101 Dr AA Abayomi 40010741 120 NO 

7 Principles of Management PMGM101 Dr Timothy Akindeji 40011267 120 NO 

 
BEng Tech Honours 

Prof IE Davidson DSPJ201 / Power Systems Engineering 1 

Dr EE Ojo MTCH202 Engineering Research Project 

Dr Kabeya EMCH101 Electrical Machines and Drives 

Dr AA Adebiyi RNES101 

New Snr Lecturer PWRS101 

Mr E Bussy UTEP101 Electromagnetic Fied Theory 

Ms TK Mazibuko DSPJ201 / PV and Energy Storage Systems 

Dr. KT Akindeji EDRD101 

Mr. Nelson Chetty EITA101 

Mr. Rodney Stops ELEP101 

Mr Dwayne Reddy ILLM101 

Mr. C Leoaneka EPRT101 DC Distribution Systems 
 

Mr. Kabulo Loji/Ms N Mtukushe  
ELEP201

 

Dr. KT Akindeji PMGM101 

Mrs Omolara Afolabi (P/T)  EVEN101 

 


